MP1763C/MP1764C/MP1764D
Pulse Pattern Generator/Error Detector
50 Mbit/s to 12.5 Gbit/s
• High-Quality, Low-Jitter, Low-Distortion Waveform Output
• Evaluation of Transmission Modules, Buses, Backplanes using
Differential/CDR Option
• 12.5 Gbit/s BERTS with Higher Performance and Lower Price
MP1763C/1764C_E  04.6.24 3:02 PM  Page 1

Printed on 100%
Recycled Paper
Ordering Information
∗ 1: For MP1764C
∗ 2: For MP1764C-02,03 and MP1764D
MP1763C/1764C_E  04.6.24 3:02 PM  Page 8